
  

 

 

Event News

Venue: Crail, Craighead

Entry List

Draw

Results

SCOTLAND V SPAIN
Crail GS, Craighead Links

Friday 21 April 2006
(Please scroll down for results from Thursday 20 April) 

FOURSOMES

TIME SCOTLAND MATCH
STATE

AFTER MATCH
STATE

SPAIN

08.15 Lloyd Saltman
Scott Jamieson

 Result 4 & 3 Inigo Urquizu
Marc Perez

08.23 Glenn Campbell
Bryan Fotheringham

 Result 5 & 4 Lluis Garcia
Juan Sarasti

08.31 Jonathan King
George Murray

 Result 1up Jordi Garcia
Eon Garcia

08.39 Steven McEwan
Paul O’Hara

 Result 4 & 2 Jose Luis Adarraga
Ignacio Sanchez

     

SINGLES

TIME  MATCH
STATE

AFTER MATCH
STATE  

13.15Lloyd Saltman  Result 4 & 3 Inigo Urquizu
13.23Scott Jamieson A/S Result A/S Eon Garcia
13.31Glenn Campbell  Result 2 & 1 Marc Perez
13.39Bryan Fotheringham 1up Result  Lluis Garcia
13.47Steven McEwan 5 & 3 Result  Juan Sarasti
13.55Paul O’Hara  Result 2 & 1 Ignacio Sanchez
14.03Jonathan King  Result 4 & 3 Jordi Garcia
14.11George Murray 6 & 5 Result  Jose Luis Adarraga

 SINGLES RESULT

FOURSOMES RESULT

DAY 2 RESULT

DAY 1 RESULT

FINAL RESULT
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Thursday 20 April 2006

Foursomes 

TIME SCOTLAND POINTS RESULT POINTSSPAIN
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08.15 Lloyd Saltman
Scott Jamieson

0 2&1 1 Jose Luis Adarraga
Ignacio Sanchez

08.23 Bryan Fotheringham
Glenn Campbell 

1 5&4 0 Jordi Garcia
Ion Garcia

08.31 Paul O'Hara
Steven McEwan

1 3&2 0 Inigo Urquizu
Marc Perez

08.39 Jonathan King
George Murray

0 5&3 1 Juan Sarasti 
Lluis Garcia

 2  2  

 Singles 

TIME  POINTS RESULT POINTS 

13.15 Lloyd Saltman 1 6&5 0 Jose Luis Adarraga
13.23 Scott Jamieson 1 4&2 0 Ignacio Sanchez
13.31 Glenn Campbell 1 3&2 0 Inigo Urquizu
13.39 Bryan Fotheringham 0 4&3 1 Jordi Garcia
13.47 Steven McEwan 1 4&2 0 Ion Garcia
13.55 Jonathan King 0 1 HOLE 1 Marc Perez
14.03 Paul O'Hara 0 3&2 1 Luis Garcia
14.11 George Murray 1 3&2 0 Juan Sarasti

 Singles Result

Foursomes Result

DAY 1 RESULT

5  3  

2 2

7 5
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